
CALHOUN COUNTY, TEXAS

Monday, January 3, 2022New Year's Day

Thursday, November 25 &                     

Friday, November 26

Friday, December 24 &                                

Monday, December 27

Thursday, November 11

Friday, December 31

Independence Day

Labor Day

Veterans' Day

Thanksgiving

Christmas

New Year's Eve

Monday, July 5

Monday, September 6

Memorial Day

NOTE:  Each Approved Holiday is an 8 Hour Holiday

2021 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

Commissioners Court set the following holiday schedule for the calendar year 2021:
(December 2, 2020 approval of 11 days and then on December 16, 2020 Court approved to add Presidents' Day)

Presidents' Day

Good Friday

Monday, February 15

Friday, April 2

Monday, May 31


